
NEW VISION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 

Third Semester Final Exam Schedule 2023-2024 

GRADE 7 & 8  

Dear Parents, 

      Kindly be informed about the Third Semester Final exam schedule 2023- 2024 for  

Grade 7 & 8. The exams will start from Tuesday 28th May. 2024 to Thursday 6th June. 

2024. The timings for each exam are mentioned below. 

Note:  

The Final exam for Computer (practical), Arabic Oral, Arabic Dictation, Quran & English Oral will 

be held during the regular classes from 19th May to 23rd May, 2024. The exam days for these 

particular subjects will be mentioned in the Weekly Plan. 

 

Subject Date Day 

Algebra: 7:00-9:00 am   28/5/2024 Tuesday  

Literature /Vocabulary: 7:00-9:00 am   29/5/2024 Wednesday  

Grammar/Writing: 7:00-9:00 am 30/5/2024 Thursday  

Science: 7:00-9:00 am 

Break: 9:00 am – 9:30 am 

Computer: 9:30 am- 10:30 am 

2/6/2024 Sunday  

Arabic: 7:00-9:00 am 3/6/2024 Monday  

H&G: 7:00 – 8:00am 4/6/2024 Tuesday  

Islamic: 7:00-8:00 am 5/6/2024 Wednesday  

Social Studies: 7:00-8:00 am   6/6/2024 Thursday  

Exam Instructions: 

1) Calculators are not allowed unless the subject teacher allows. 

2) No paper or book must be taken to the exam session. 

3) All students must be quiet and act properly. 

 


